河南省自然资源厅2019年公开遴选公务员面试资格确认人员名单
	遴选单位
	遴选
人数
	职位
代码
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩

	河南省自然资源厅
	1
	030003
	王易婷
	女
	91118042824
	46

	
	
	
	霍盈睿
	女
	91118042826
	42.5

	
	1
	030004
	汪萌萌
	女
	91118042907
	52

	
	
	
	苏晓蓓
	女
	91118042908
	46.5

	
	
	
	王超
	男
	91118042830
	42.5

	
	1
	 
030005
	田璐
	女
	91118042921
	47.5

	
	
	
	常敏
	女
	91118042916
	47

	
	
	
	姜楠
	男
	91118042919
	44

	
	
	
	赵远
	男
	91118042922
	44

	
	1
	030006
	马雅方
	女
	91118042926
	55.5

	
	
	
	孙丽娟
	女
	91118042927
	44

	
	
	
	赵维娅
	女
	91118042925
	43.5

	
	
	
	张舒
	女
	91118042928
	43.5



